
GRID NORTH

WM
64.65

64.09
64.14

64.19

64.34

64.38

64.35

64.38

EAVES
69.71

64.74

64.40
64.41

64.43
64.41

63.98

64.01
64.0464.02

64.01

64.1364.10
64.06

64.67

6
4
.8

8

65
.6

5

64
.4

36
4

.3
8

64.6
4

64.79

6
4
.7

0

64.93

65.10

65.11

64.68

64.50

64.40

6
3

. 1
4

64
.7

8

6
1
.8

0

61.
70

64.75

64.8664.84
64.79

64.66
64.6664.62

64.62

64.93

64.77

64.27

61.91 61.17

64.68

64.54

64.11

64.06

6
3

.6
3

64
.5

8

64.8864.2664.19

6
2
.5

6

6
2
.5

2

61.61
61.9662.31

64.5164.4664.4264
.3

9

6
4
.4

4
6
4
.3

9
6
4
.4

0
6
4
.4

9
6
4
.5

2

64.72
64.7264.62 64.5664.50

64.44

64.32

64.23
64.1664.0864.0464.15

64.09

63.98
63.83

63.66
63.35

63.02
62.71 62.21 61.8061.67 61.4461.46 61.08 60.54

6
4
.3

2

6
4
.3

3
6
4
.3

86
4
.4

1
6
4
.3

3
6
4
.3

7
64

.4
6 64.61 64.82 64.88

64.81
64.71

64.67
64.7164.72

64.37

64.41

6
4
.3

3
6
4
.3

6 64.69

64.6364.60

64.0764.07

61.42

64.03

64.06

6
4
.0

8

64
.0

4

64.0264.0264.0063.9863.97

6
3

.9
8

6
4
.0

0

64
.0

264.0263.99

6
4
.5

4

6
4
.3

8

64.30

6
3
.8

9
63

.8
8

63.85

63.89 6
3

.7
2

6
3
.7

6

63.5163.51
GATE
63.5663.56

63.99

6
3

.8
5

64.71

64.58
64.58

64.55

64.56

64.81
64.85

64.41

64.40

64.42

64.4964.50

64.60
64.65

64.66

1
7
9
6
0
0
 
E

1
7
9
6
5
0
 
E

1
7
9
7
0
0
 
E

1
7
9
7
5
0
 
E

1
7
9
8
0
0
 
E

63
.5

64.0

6
2

.56
3

.0

6
2

.0

62
.0

6
1
.5

63.5

63.0

62
.5

64
.0

STYLE

70.13
ROOF

64.28
ROOF

64.27
ROOF

63.51
ROOF

64.01
ROOF

65.07
ROOF

64.02
ROOF

EAVES
69.39

EAVES
69.21

EAVES
69.21

EAVES
69.23

EAVES
69.92

EAVES
70.08

EAVES
69.94

EAVES
69.70

EAVES
69.78

EAVES
69.78

EAVES
69.12

EAVES
69.09

EAVES
69.17

EAVES
69.16

EAVES
63.34

EAVES
63.50

EAVES
63.64

EAVES
63.66

RIDGE
71.93

RIDGE
71.74

RIDGE
71.74

RIDGE
71.66

RIDGE
71.66

RIDGE
72.81

RIDGE
72.74

RIDGE
72.62

RIDGE
72.62

RIDGE
72.46

RIDGE
72.49

RIDGE
71.97

RIDGE
71.99

RIDGE
67.82

RIDGE
67.84

RIDGE
67.76

RIDGE
66.58

RIDGE
66.62

RIDGE
66.47

RIDGE
66.44

RIDGE
66.44

RIDGE
66.49

RIDGE
65.91 RIDGE

65.94

RIDGE
66.39

RIDGE
66.39

RIDGE
66.39

RIDGE
66.39

MH
COV61.83

MH
COV60.65

COV:63.46
BT COV:63.40

BT

RS
RS

RS
61.53

FH
64.34

ROAD MARKING

64.81

ROAD MARKING

64.25

64.13
64.02

ROAD MARKING

63.99
63.96

63.79
63.66 ROAD MARKING

61.49ROAD MARKING 60.2860.8961.6262.02
62.48

62.79

63.18

63.43

63.66

63.76

63.93

63.94

64.43

64.30

64.20

64.07

ROAD MARKING

64.68

64.55

64.43

64.29

64.20

64.02

ROAD MARKINGS

64.29

64.44

64.56

64.70

WM
64.66

SV

RG
64.33

RG
64.28

RG
63.93

RG
63.42

RG
61.78

64.44

64.50

POST
63.71

POST
63.66

POST
63.62

POST
63.66

POST
62.51

POST
62.46

POST
64.02

POST
64.08

GOAL POSTS

GOAL POSTS

GOAL POSTS

GOAL POSTS

GP

64.44
64.17

64.24

64.20
64.05

64.07

64.48

6
4
.5

1WALL HT1.1

64.71

64.70

62.86
63.0563.1963.1963.15

63.2263.26
63.2163.20

63.1563.09
63.16

63.1663.14

64.86
BUS

64.86
BUS 64.86

BUS

LP
64.74

LP
64.36

LP
64.21

LP
63.59

LP
61.84

64.00

6
4
.5

9

64.89

65.05

65.06

64.82

64.39

64.46

64.53 6
4
.3

0

6
4
.3

1
6
4
.2

9

64
.3

8 64.56 64.75 64.74

64.68

64.60
64.54

64.42
64.40

64.31

64.19

64.11

64.05

63.97

63.84

63.71
63.52

63.21
62.90 62.57 62.06 61.67 61.63 61.34 60.97 60.42

64.95
64.94

6
4
.8

4

6
4
.4

4

64
.3

5

64.34

64.45

63.85

63.86

63.90

63.99

64.09

64.14

64.19

64.26

61.87
62.34

62.62

62.99

63.31

63.52

63.69

63.72

6
3
.9

3

60.0660.8061.18

64.84
64.86

64.42

64.45

64.41

64
.7

8

64
.4

7

64
.3

8

64.39

6
4
.4

1
6
4
.4

4
64

.5
6 64.7164.8564.90

64.67 64.52
64.44 64.41

64.38

64.21

64.17
64.12

63.99

63.86
63.66

63.34
63.03

62.74 62.20 61.68 61.48 61.07 60.58

FOOTPATH

64.65
ELBOX

64.58
SUB STN

64.24
ELBOX

64
.5

1

64.50

64.43

64.69

63.31 63.30
63.27 63.32 63.39

63.43
63.48

63.49
63.49 63.45

62.96
62.45 62.14

62.1162.45
62.90

63.2963.6763.70
63.72

63.66

63.69
63.6563.62

63.58
63.5563.55

63.63
63.70 63.72

63.68
63.71

63.76
63.81

63.63
63.20

62.82 62.56

62.06 61.79

61.73
62.22

62.5962.7462.97
63.3063.66

63.89
63.8763.8863.8363.83

63.89
63.8963.77

63.82
63.94

63.96
63.91 63.96

63.75
63.37 63.12

62.86 62.64
62.49 62.12

61.58

61.5862.21
62.4562.61

62.7763.07
63.2763.55

63.9163.99
64.00

63.96
63.86

63.91
64.01

64.07
64.04

63.70
63.44

63.4863.63

63.91
64.1564.06

64.03

64.09 64.08
63.79

63.61
63.47

63.61
63.6463.76

64.02
64.22

64.16 63.87
63.76

63.74

63.85

63.96

64.09

64.43

63.27
63.04 62.88

62.67 62.44 62.18
61.60

61.67

61.76
62.10

62.04

62.36

62.41

62.66

62.6362.82

63.03

63.19

63.02

63.36

63.50

63.33

63.19
63.31

63.47

63.58

64
.3

6

64
.3

8

64.57

64.92

64.88

64.81

63.03 62.74
62.23

63.05

63.21
63.21

63.16 63.23
63.28 63.29

63.36
63.32

63.27 63.31
62.75

64.09 63.96

6
4
.0

4
6
4
.1

2
6
4
.1

8
6
4
.2

8

6
4
.3

9

6
4
.6

0

6
4
.6

8

64
.6

6

64
.6

0

64
.6

1

64
.6

5
64

.6
9

64.06 64
.0

7

6
4
.1

1
6
4
.1

6
6
4
.2

6

6
4
.3

8

6
4
.4

1

6
4
.5

7

6
4
.6

8

6
4
.7

1

64.58

64.44

64.41

6
1
.6

8

6
1
.7

7

6
1
.5

5

6
1
.5

4

6
1
.7

0

6
1
.4

6

64.70

64.75

64.71

64.63

64.53

64.40

64.27

A
S
P

H
A

LT
 L

A
N

E

6
3

.5
6

6
3

.7
1

6
3
.5

9
6

3
.7

5

GATE

GATE

63.99

63.94

6
4

. 0
0

6
3

.9
7

6
4

.2
6

6
4

.6
6

6
4
.8

0
6
4
.9

8
6
4
.8

9

6
4
.8

4

6
5
.3

7

6
5
.6

6

6
5
.5

7

65
.6

3

65
.6

2

65
.3

3

65
.2

5

63.20

63.96
63.76 63.86

6
2
.2

2

6
2
.5

6

6
2
.5

5

6
2
.9

6

6
3
.0

8

6
3
.6

1

61.25
61.62

63.53
63.6063.7263.7963.86

63.92
63.9663.92

63.79
63.84

63.80

CENTRE LINE OF HEDGE

C
E

N
T
R

E
 L

IN
E

 O
F
 H

E
D

G
E

63.2263.25

6
3

.3
1

6
3

.3
5

F
E

N
C

E
 W

/M
 &

 B
/W

 H
T

1
.2

6
3

.5
3

6
3
.7

5

C/B HT1.8

6
3
.8

8

64.59

64
.6

3

64.62

FENCE C/B HT1.8

64.46

P/R HT1.2
64.01

64.10

64.21

6
2
.3

1

6
2
.0

1

6
2
.0

4
F
E

N
C

E
 H

IT
 &

 M
IS

S
 H

T
1
.5

6
2
.0

1

6
2
.1

1

6
2
.0

9

6
2
.0

8

6
1
.4

6

61.25

F
E

N
C

E
 W

/M
 N

E
T
H

T
2

61.83

64.12

FENCE P/R HT1.2

64.04

63.88

63.75

63.55

63.30
62.93 62.58 62.12 61.72

FENCE

FENCE
HAWTHORN
65.11

64
.3

7

64
.2

1

64
.3

1

64
.2

3

6
4
.1

0

6
3
.9

8

6
3
.8

3

6
3
.7

9

6
3
.7

8

6
3
.7

2

6
3

. 7
9

6
3

.6
1

6
3
.5

3

6
3

.3
4

6
3

.2
4

6
3

.1
4

6
3

.7
2

6
3

.8
5

6
4

.1
1

6
4
.2

6
6
4
.1

7

6
4
.3

5

6
4
.5

5

6
4
.6

9

6
4
.8

1

64
.7

5

64
.7

7

64
.7

3

64
.7

8

6
1
.9

6

6
2
.6

8

6
2
.0

8

6
1
.9

1

6
1
.9

7

6
1
.5

3

61.35

6
1
.4

7

6
1
.6

5
6
1
.5

4

6
1
.5

3

6
1
.4

8

6
1
.4

5

6
1
.5

7

61.5961.48 60.96 60.59

61.7061.96
62.27

62.52

62.73

63.12

63.38

63.59

63.65

63.71

63.79

63.92

Site Plan produced using detailed survey prepared by:

Surveyor:Surveyor:Surveyor:Surveyor: M.W. Surveys

Ref:Ref:Ref:Ref:  'Topographical Survey at Solva Football Pitch, Upper Solva'

Dated:Dated:Dated:Dated: 01/11/21

Plans are subject to imposed planning conditions and thorough drainage 

investigations. Position of allexisting in use and redundant drainage runs to be 
confirmed following further investigation.

Position of any existing underground services to be confirmed following further 
investigation.

Ownership of all boundaries to be confirmed by client.
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Notes:Notes:Notes:Notes:

1. Drawings must not be scaled and any discrepancies must be reported 

immediately.

2. The drawing is to be read in conjunction with all other relevant project 

drawings and schedules.

3. Dimensions indicated are structural.

4. Drawing must be printed in colour to ensure all elements are clearly identified.
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